
Himeno CUP 2017 20th

総合

Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 クラス 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 38 小嶺　恵美 一宮グループ L ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 1 1 1 2 5 3

2 30 尾川　潤 （株）島精機製作所 M ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 2 2 2 1 7 5

3 14 山崎　大輔 横浜市消防局/kaya M ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 3 3 3 3 12 9

4 13 高津　一晃 CB M 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 4 4 4 5 17 12

5 114 堀川　智江 セブンシーズ L ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 6 6 7 4 23 16

6 11 練石　恵子 富士フイルムBSC L ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 7 5 5 7 24 17

7 170 岩崎　雄太 マジックマリンジャパン M 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 8 7 6 6 27 19

8 4 足立　麻菜 TEARS/kaya/レオパレス21 L ★ 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 5 8 8 8 29 21

9 JPN1113 新嶋　莉奈 セブンシーズ L RS:Xクラス　 10 10 9 9 38 28

10 381 工藤　輝 愛媛県セーリング連盟/fareast M 国体ｳｨﾝﾄﾞｻｰﾌｨﾝ級 9 9 10 10 38 28

11 SGP66 Alexander Lim Singapore Sailing Federation M テクノ プラス 11 15 11 11 48 33

12 46-3 平林　亮太 明治大学/kaya M ★ テクノ２９３ 12 11 15 14 52 37

13 46-4 冨澤　喬穂 明治大学/kaya M ★ テクノ２９３ 14 14 14 12 54 40

14 11-32 村田　拓也 関東学院大学 M ★ テクノ２９３ 16 13 18 13 60 42

15 SGP73 Marsha Shahrin Singapore Sailing Federation L テクノ プラス 15 17 13 17 62 45

16 46-29 庄野　太朗 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 13 12 22 22 69 47

17 46-18 大江　修平 明治大学 M ★ テクノ２９３ 17 16 17 21 71 50

18 3-87 箭内　康平 青山学院大学/CRB M テクノ２９３ 36 19 16 16 87 51

19 23 池田　拓海 セブンシーズ M ★ テクノ２９３ 27 41 12 18 98 57

20 1114 小池　哲史 関東学院大学(職員） M テクノ２９３ 18 24 23 20 85 61

21 31-6 長田　あずさ 東京海洋大学/Tears L ★ テクノ２９３ 21 18 29 23 91 62

22 46-21 中村　陽太 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 19 25 21 85 150 65

23 SIN3 Cara Loo Singapore Sailing Federation L テクノ２９３ 65 20 24 24 133 68

24 JPN172 関　港大 セブンシーズ M テクノ２９３ 24 39 20 26 109 70

25 43-31 長島　かれん 法政大学/CB L ★ テクノ２９３ 37 21 28 27 113 76

26 20-27 須河内　茉里 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 26 27 25 33 111 78

27 3811 國府田　亨 TERRAZZA EST903 M テクノ２９３ 29 54 26 25 134 80

28 3-51 小熊　慧 青山学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 22 49 35 29 135 86

29 46-17 森平　裕也 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 23 38 33 30 124 86

30 20-4 小泉　大 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 25 22 59 41 147 88

31 20-1 町田　輝佳 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 20 31 41 54 146 92

32 JPN814 金上　颯太 セブンシーズ/RASHwetsuit M ★ テクノ２９３ 57 48 27 19 151 94

33 11-91 澤浦　由有実 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 35 63 31 28 157 94

34 43-4 細野　優妃 法政大学/CB L テクノ２９３ 33 23 40 43 139 96

35 43-11 三村　太郎 法政大学/CB M テクノ２９３ 28 85 32 37 182 97

36 20-9 秋元　悠輔 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 32 34 47 31 144 97

37 SGP28 Katerina Teo Singapore Sailing Federation L テクノ プラス 46 30 34 34 144 98

38 20-2 Cheung Siuyee 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 38 29 45 39 151 106

39 20-3 氏家　弘貴 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 41 36 30 46 153 107

40 20-23 内藤　健貴 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 61 33 36 40 170 109

41 46-8 市島　将平 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 55 37 37 35 164 109

42 20-11 坂本　創一 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 47 28 48 42 165 117

43 46-1 稲葉　敦史 （株）KEYENCE M ★ テクノ２９３ 85 85 19 15 204 119

44 11-92 石川　圭祐 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 30 73 39 50 192 119

45 20-8 進　雄大 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 39 53 49 32 173 120

46 53-21 長瀬　穣 早稲田大学 M テクノ２９３ 31 43 52 47 173 121

47 44-3 保延　祐希 武蔵大学 M テクノ２９３ 40 40 51 44 175 124

48 53-8 飯野　奈月 早稲田大学 L テクノ２９３ 42 42 42 45 171 126

49 49-26 城山　金太郎 横浜市立大学/Tears M テクノ２９３ 52 32 43 57 184 127

50 11-87 奥澤　真喜 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 68 44 46 38 196 128
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51 11-29 日下　樹 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 63 56 38 36 193 130

52 39-77 駒木　亮太 日本大学 M テクノ２９３ 34 35 74 64 207 133

53 39-7 中務　太雄 日本大学 M テクノ２９３ 49 26 65 85 225 140

54 20-14 河合　夏輝 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 44 45 56 58 203 145

55 221 池田　一志 江の島ＣＲＣ/セブンシーズ M テクノ２９３ 50 78 53 48 229 151

56 374 佐伯　紗菜 セブンシーズ鎌倉Jr L テクノ２９３ 62 59 44 52 217 155

57 46-15 山田　健太 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 45 47 67 63 222 155

58 11-17 朝倉　啓太 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 51 55 68 55 229 161

59 11-71 古谷　寛子 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 66 46 61 56 229 163

60 20-73 河村　菜々美 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 75 50 63 51 239 164

61 11-20 石井　優佳 関東学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 54 51 62 61 228 166

62 46-19 藤田　慧 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 58 64 60 49 231 167

63 20-53 宮本　海 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 79 66 54 53 252 173

64 3-10 富田　拓人 青山学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 43 68 66 69 246 177

65 20-91 山崎　友理枝 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 73 71 50 59 253 180

66 SGP36 Natalia Mai Do Ngoc Singapore Sailing Federation L テクノ プラス 56 62 73 62 253 180

67 39-0 加藤　亜門 日本大学 M テクノ２９３ 48 58 83 77 266 183

68 20-32 酒井　一行 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 64 52 82 67 265 183

69 8-1 小山　航季 神奈川大学/Tears M テクノ２９３ 60 69 57 75 261 186

70 3-71 川井　裕人 青山学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 76 60 58 68 262 186

71 3-0 鈴木　砂良 青山学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 53 74 81 60 268 187

72 49-4 片岡　涼祐 横浜市立大学/TEARS M テクノ２９３ 72 57 64 66 259 187

73 46-7 松本　隆永 明治大学/kaya M テクノ２９３ 59 61 70 70 260 190

74 3-27 菅原　杏里紗 青山学院大学 L テクノ２９３ 69 76 55 85 285 200

75 1101 村岡　澪 セブンシーズ鎌倉Jr M テクノ２９３ 78 65 72 65 280 202

76 20-30 五箇　菜帆 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 71 67 75 79 292 213

77 44-1 前田　悠馬 武蔵大学 M テクノ２９３ 70 75 76 73 294 218

78 53-11 宮本　裕太 早稲田大学 M テクノ２９３ 67 77 77 81 302 221

79 49-38 畑　圭一 横浜市立大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 70 84 71 305 221

80 JPN-5682 吉岡　ごんぞう ウインドベル M テクノ２９３ 82 85 69 72 308 223

81 88-13 奥田　有香 東京女子大学/CB L テクノ２９３ 77 81 71 76 305 224

82 39-2 田島　諒 日本大学 M テクノ２９３ 83 72 78 74 307 224

83 90-7 大塚　光太郎 東京理科大学/CB M テクノ２９３ 74 79 79 80 312 232

84 20-5 佐藤　愛 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 81 80 80 78 319 238
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テクノ２９３クラス メンズ ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 46-3 平林　亮太 明治大学/kaya M ★ 12 11 15 14 52 37

2 46-4 冨澤　喬穂 明治大学/kaya M ★ 14 14 14 12 54 40

3 11-32 村田　拓也 関東学院大学 M ★ 16 13 18 13 60 42

4 46-29 庄野　太朗 明治大学/kaya M ◎ 13 12 22 22 69 47

5 46-18 大江　修平 明治大学 M ★ 17 16 17 21 71 50

6 3-87 箭内　康平 青山学院大学/CRB M ★ 36 19 16 16 87 51

7 23 池田　拓海 セブンシーズ M ★ 27 41 12 18 98 57

8 1114 小池　哲史 関東学院大学(職員） M ◎ 18 24 23 20 85 61

9 46-21 中村　陽太 明治大学/kaya M ◎ 19 25 21 85 150 65

10 JPN172 関　港大 セブンシーズ M ◎ 24 39 20 26 109 70

11 3811 國府田　亨 TERRAZZA EST903 M 29 54 26 25 134 80

12 3-51 小熊　慧 青山学院大学 M ◎ 22 49 35 29 135 86

13 46-17 森平　裕也 明治大学/kaya M ◎ 23 38 33 30 124 86

14 20-4 小泉　大 上智大学 M ◎ 25 22 59 41 147 88

15 20-1 町田　輝佳 上智大学 M ◎ 20 31 41 54 146 92

16 JPN814 金上　颯太 セブンシーズ/RASHwetsuit M ★ 57 48 27 19 151 94

17 43-11 三村　太郎 法政大学/CB M ◎ 28 85 32 37 182 97

18 20-9 秋元　悠輔 上智大学 M ◎ 32 34 47 31 144 97

19 20-3 氏家　弘貴 上智大学 M ◎ 41 36 30 46 153 107

20 20-23 内藤　健貴 上智大学 M ◎ 61 33 36 40 170 109

21 46-8 市島　将平 明治大学/kaya M ◎ 55 37 37 35 164 109

22 20-11 坂本　創一 上智大学 M 47 28 48 42 165 117

23 46-1 稲葉　敦史 （株）KEYENCE M ★ 85 85 19 15 204 119

24 11-92 石川　圭祐 関東学院大学 M 30 73 39 50 192 119

25 20-8 進　雄大 上智大学 M 39 53 49 32 173 120

26 53-21 長瀬　穣 早稲田大学 M 31 43 52 47 173 121

27 44-3 保延　祐希 武蔵大学 M 40 40 51 44 175 124

28 49-26 城山　金太郎 横浜市立大学/Tears M 52 32 43 57 184 127

29 11-29 日下　樹 関東学院大学 M 63 56 38 36 193 130

30 39-77 駒木　亮太 日本大学 M 34 35 74 64 207 133

31 39-7 中務　太雄 日本大学 M 49 26 65 85 225 140

32 20-14 河合　夏輝 上智大学 M 44 45 56 58 203 145

33 221 池田　一志 江の島ＣＲＣ/セブンシーズ M 50 78 53 48 229 151

34 46-15 山田　健太 明治大学/kaya M 45 47 67 63 222 155

35 11-17 朝倉　啓太 関東学院大学 M 51 55 68 55 229 161

36 46-19 藤田　慧 明治大学/kaya M 58 64 60 49 231 167

37 3-10 富田　拓人 青山学院大学 M 43 68 66 69 246 177

38 39-0 加藤　亜門 日本大学 M 48 58 83 77 266 183

39 20-32 酒井　一行 上智大学 M 64 52 82 67 265 183

40 8-1 小山　航季 神奈川大学/Tears M 60 69 57 75 261 186

41 3-71 川井　裕人 青山学院大学 M 76 60 58 68 262 186

42 49-4 片岡　涼祐 横浜市立大学/TEARS M 72 57 64 66 259 187

43 46-7 松本　隆永 明治大学/kaya M 59 61 70 70 260 190

44 1101 村岡　澪 セブンシーズ鎌倉Jr M 78 65 72 65 280 202

45 44-1 前田　悠馬 武蔵大学 M 70 75 76 73 294 218

46 53-11 宮本　裕太 早稲田大学 M 67 77 77 81 302 221

47 49-38 畑　圭一 横浜市立大学 M 80 70 84 71 305 221

48 JPN-5682 吉岡　ごんぞう ウインドベル M 82 85 69 72 308 223

49 39-2 田島　諒 日本大学 M 83 72 78 74 307 224

50 90-7 大塚　光太郎 東京理科大学/CB M 74 79 79 80 312 232
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テクノ２９３クラスレディス ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 31-6 長田　あずさ 東京海洋大学/Tears L ★ 21 18 29 23 91 62

2 SIN3 Cara Loo Singapore Sailing Federation L 65 20 24 24 133 68

3 43-31 長島　かれん 法政大学/CB L ★ 37 21 28 27 113 76

4 20-27 須河内　茉里 上智大学 L ◎ 26 27 25 33 111 78

5 11-91 澤浦　由有実 関東学院大学 L ◎ 35 63 31 28 157 94

6 43-4 細野　優妃 法政大学/CB L ◎ 33 23 40 43 139 96

7 20-2 Cheung Siuyee 上智大学 L ◎ 38 29 45 39 151 106

8 53-8 飯野　奈月 早稲田大学 L ◎ 42 42 42 45 171 126

9 11-87 奥澤　真喜 関東学院大学 L 68 44 46 38 196 128

10 374 佐伯　紗菜 セブンシーズ鎌倉Jr L 62 59 44 52 217 155

11 11-71 古谷　寛子 関東学院大学 L 66 46 61 56 229 163

12 20-73 河村　菜々美 上智大学 L 75 50 63 51 239 164

13 11-20 石井　優佳 関東学院大学 L 54 51 62 61 228 166

14 20-53 宮本　海 上智大学 L 79 66 54 53 252 173

15 20-91 山崎　友理枝 上智大学 L 73 71 50 59 253 180

16 3-0 鈴木　砂良 青山学院大学 L 53 74 81 60 268 187

17 3-27 菅原　杏里紗 青山学院大学 L 69 76 55 85 285 200

18 20-30 五箇　菜帆 上智大学 L 71 67 75 79 292 213

19 88-13 奥田　有香 東京女子大学/CB L 77 81 71 76 305 224

20 20-5 佐藤　愛 上智大学 L 81 80 80 78 319 238
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国体ウィンドサーフィン級 メンズ ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者

Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利
国体
選考

1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 30 尾川　潤 （株）島精機製作所 M ★ 2 2 2 1 7 5

2 14 山崎　大輔 横浜市消防局/kaya M ★ ● 3 3 3 3 12 9

3 13 高津　一晃 CB M ◎ 4 4 4 5 17 12

4 170 岩崎　雄太 マジックマリンジャパン M ◎ ● 8 7 6 6 27 19

5 381 工藤　輝 愛媛県セーリング連盟/fareast M 9 9 10 10 38 28

国体ウィンドサーフィン級 レディス ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者

Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利
国体
選考

1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 38 小嶺　恵美 一宮グループ L ★ 1 1 1 2 5 3

2 114 堀川　智江 セブンシーズ L ★ ● 6 6 7 4 23 16

3 11 練石　恵子 富士フイルムBSC L ★ 7 5 5 7 24 17

4 4 足立　麻菜 TEARS/kaya/レオパレス21 L ★ ● 5 8 8 8 29 21

RS-X ウィメンズ
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 JPN1113 新嶋　莉奈 セブンシーズ L 10 10 9 9 38 28

テクノプラス
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 SGP66 Alexander Lim Singapore Sailing Federation M 11 15 11 11 48 33

2 SGP73 Marsha Shahrin Singapore Sailing Federation L 15 17 13 17 62 45

3 SGP28 Katerina Teo Singapore Sailing Federation L 46 30 34 34 144 98

4 SGP36 Natalia Mai Do Ngoc Singapore Sailing Federation L 56 62 73 62 253 180

2017/5/21　Zushi Beach


